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NL2W

1.8w

>0.50

84lm

<19

25mm

30x26mm

5 years

Power Factor

Product Information

Model No.

Power Consumption(±5%)

Power Supply

Input Voltage 220-240 VAC, 50-60Hz

Lifud or Com Lite

CCT 3000K

Driver Type Constant Current

LED Type Cree SMD

Luminous Flux (±10%) 3000k Ra80

UGR

Colour Rendering Index Ra90

Beam Angle 36 degrees

Class Class II

IP Rating IP40 from below

IP20 above

SCDM < 6

IK rating IK06

Cut Out

Dimmable No option

Emergency

Lifespan and Warranty

Applications

Cabinet display lighting, Carehomes, Hotels, Hospitals 

No option

> 50,000hrs L80B20

Dimensions (Dia x Height)

Options

Lifetime of LED @ Ta=25°C 

Warranty

www.tegral-lighting.com


